
ROUTE YC1b YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: ??
AM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
06:45 Depart Depot (Yeovil)
07:10 Depart Depot (Wincanton)
07:32 Gillingham Railway Station
07:36 Park Farm , BEFORE ROUNDABOUT
07:51 Shaftesbury Town Hall 
08:03 East Stour (Church Layby)
08:12 Henstridge Virginia Ash Opp 
08:17 Milborne Port Queens Head
08:27 Sherborne, Green Hill Bus Stop
08:30 Barton Gardens Bus Stop (Near BP Garage)
08:45 Yeovil College, Mudford Road Bus Stop (N/Bound)
09:00 Arrive Depot (Yeovil)

ROUTE YC1b YEOVIL COLLEGE
South West Coaches Ltd
Bus Size Allocated: ??
PM TIMETABLE Phone:

Time Pickup Location
16:45 Depart Depot (Yeovil)
17:00 Yeovil College, Mudford Road Bus Stop (N/Bound)
17:15 Barton Gardens Bus Stop (Near BP Garage)
17:18 Sherborne Cold Harbour
17:26 Milborne Port Queens Head
17:31 Henstridge, Virgina Ash 
17:41 East Stour (Just Before Junction )
17:53 Shaftesbury town Hall
18:08 Park Farm, Gillingham (Just after Roundabout)
18:13 Gillingham Railway Station 
18:45 Arrive Depot (Yeovil)

PLEASE NOTE: IT IS NECESSARY TO GO AROUND FIVEWAYS ROUNDABOUT TO DROP 
OFF AT THE BUS STOP COLLEGE SIDE OF MUDFORD ROAD


